Libby Szabo

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1019
HB13-1100
HB13-1149
HB13-1217
HB13-1235
SB13-064

Regulatory Reform Act

Ballot Title Standard

Jessica's Law Mandatory Sentence

Parole Eligibility Vehicular Homicide

Valuations Of Property Prior To State Purchase
Year-round Daylight Saving Time Standard Within CO

2012 Bills Sponsored

HB12-1007
HB12-1024
HB12-1111
HB12-1313
SB12-086

SB12-094

SIM12-002

Regulatory Analysis Requirement For Rules
Plain Language For Ballot Titles

Photo Identification For Voting

Statewide Initiative Title Board Procedures
Study Cost Of Regulatory Compliance
Clarify State Sales Tax Definition Of Food
Memorial Former Senator Congrove

2011 Bills Sponsored

HB11-1003
HB11-1116
HB11-1304
HR11-1013
SB11-108

Define ID For Voting

Local Gov Waste Services

Ballot Title Plain Language Requirement
Gasoline Prices

Sunset ID Theft Fraud Unit

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Signed into Law



