## **Libby Szabo**

## **2013 Bills Sponsored**

HB13-1019	Regulatory Reform Act	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1100	Ballot Title Standard	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1149	Jessica's Law Mandatory Sentence	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1217	Parole Eligibility Vehicular Homicide	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1235	Valuations Of Property Prior To State Purchase	Signed into Law
SB13-064	Year-round Daylight Saving Time Standard Within CO	Postponed Indefinitely

## **2012 Bills Sponsored**

HB12-1007	Regulatory Analysis Requirement For Rules	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1024	Plain Language For Ballot Titles	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1111	Photo Identification For Voting	Postponed Indefinitely
HB12-1313	Statewide Initiative Title Board Procedures	Signed into Law
SB12-086	Study Cost Of Regulatory Compliance	Deemed Lost
SB12-094	Clarify State Sales Tax Definition Of Food	Signed into Law
SJM12-002	Memorial Former Senator Congrove	Adopted

## **2011 Bills Sponsored**

HB11-1003	Define ID For Voting	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1116	Local Gov Waste Services	Postponed Indefinitely
HB11-1304	Ballot Title Plain Language Requirement	Deemed Lost
HR11-1013	Gasoline Prices	Adopted
SB11-108	Sunset ID Theft Fraud Unit	Signed into Law